


We have been providing best-selling items to promote 
your brand and delivering them with industry 
recognized service and value. While our core product 
line is a wide range of stylish and economical water 
bottles, we offer many other classic and popular 
promotional items. Please enjoy browsing our product 
catalog and be sure to visit our website frequently 
to see our entire product line, new arrivals, current 
pricing and ordering details.
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Green
Statement

WE ARE DOING OUR PART 
FOR THE ENVIRONMENT

• Our facilities are heated with efficient, clean burning natural gas.

• We use energy efficient LED lighting in all our buildings.

• We recycle over 150 tons of cardboard and plastic annually.

We are proud to have just recently completed a successful SMETA 4 Pillar 
Social Audit. This is a testament to our unwavering commitment to creating 
a safe and responsible workplace for our employees and an ethically 
responsible supply chain for our customers.

We are an early adopter of the PPAI Code of Conduct and an annual 
attendee of the PPAI Product Responsibility Summit. We believe strongly 
in product safety and compliance. All of our products meet or exceed all 
published State, Federal, FDA and CPSIA guidelines and are Prop 65 
Compliant. Testing documentation for any product is available upon request.

We are pleased to offer an extensive variety of products that are refillable, 
reusable and recyclable. Several of our new products are made from 
recycled materials and we continue to expand our offerings in this category. 
You can feel good when you place your brand on our product.

Refillable, Reusable, Recyclable…..Responsible   
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New Items

8011

8009

8010
0461

0821

0822

8013

8012

0452

0452L

0685
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MEGADEALS
Year-Long Specials on over 30 of our 

most popular and top selling items
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Made in the USA

0600
0204

0202
0219

0761

0902

We proudly manufacture over 150 items right here in the 
USA. If you are looking for a robust inventory and fast 
lead time, USA made items are great choice.
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Tritan™ Bottles

8100
20oz Traveler Tritan™ 
Bottle

$8.79 to $7.52

$5.87 to $4.98

0433
22oz Explorer Tritan™ 
Bottle

$11.90 to $10.95

$7.82 to $7.71

8100FCP
20oz Traveler Tritan™ Bottle 
with Four Color Process Imprint

$10.39 to $8.52

$7.72 to $5.88
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0406FCP & 0407FCP
28oz Ridgeline Bottle with 
Four Color Process Imprint

$7.92 to $6.95

$5.57 to $4.75

0415FCP & 0415FFCP
32oz Premium Bottle with 
Four Color Process Imprint

$7.70 to $6.43

$5.40 to $4.45

8003FCP
26oz Backpacker Bottle with 
Four Color Process Imprint

$13.97 to $12.60

$9.70 to $8.64

8002FCP
20oz Bedford Stainless Steel Bottle 
with Four Color Process Imprint

$22.85 to $20.20

$15.80 to $13.65

FCP Bottles

9



Premium Bottles

0415 & 0415F
32oz Premium Bottle

$6.10 to $5.26

$4.00 to $3.42

0321S & 0394 
24oz Prestige Bottle

$4.17 to $2.85

$2.73 to $1.85

0406, 0407, 0469
28oz Ridgeline Bottle

$6.64 to $5.22

$4.17 to $3.37
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8002
20oz Bedford Double Walled 
Stainless Bottle with Bamboo Lid

$21.25 to $19.20

$14.40 to $12.75

8011
24oz Sierra Bottle

$19.85 to $17.71

$12.89 to $11.50

8003
26oz Backpacker 
Stainless Water Bottle

$12.37 to $11.60

$8.30 to $7.74

Steel Bottles
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Fun Size Bottles

0232
20oz Shoreline Bottle with
Push Pull Lid

$2.32 to $1.91

$1.49 to $1.25

0402 & 0403
20oz Translucent
Recreation Bottle

$3.01 to $2.70

$1.96 to $1.77

0377 & 0378
20oz Solid Colors 
Recreation Bottle

$2.80 to $2.53

$1.85 to $1.65

4 IMPRINT AREAS!
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1 SET UP!
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0230 & 0231
24oz Eclipse Bottle

$3.28 to $2.85

$2.12 to $1.85

0234 & 0235
20oz Sportster Bottle with 
Silicone Gripper Band

$3.43 to $3.12

$2.25 to $2.08

0404
20oz Surf Bottle
with Push Pull Lid

$2.07 to $1.73

$1.33 to $1.16

0412
22oz Pulse Bottle 
with Push Pull Lid

$2.49 to $2.20

$1.62 to $1.45
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Bike Bottles
0391
22oz Bike Bottle
with Push Pull Lid

$2.43 to $2.17

$1.58 to $1.44

0392
22oz Bike Bottle
with Flip Top Lid

$2.43 to $2.17

$1.58 to $1.44

0390S
22oz Bike Bottle with 
Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$3.46 to $3.17

$2.15 to $1.98
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0324S
22oz Translucent Bike Bottle 
with Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$4.27 to $3.96

$2.77 to $2.59

0317I
22oz Translucent Bike Bottle 
with Flip Top Lid & Infuser

$5.53 to $5.00

$3.55 to $3.25

0317
22oz Translucent Bike 
Bottle with Flip Top Lid

$3.17 to $2.91

$2.08 to $1.90

0323
22oz Translucent Bike 
Bottle with Push Pull Lid

$3.17 to $2.91

$2.08 to $1.90
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0297
26oz Jogger Bottle
with Push Pull Lid

$2.44 to $2.17

$1.58 to $1.44

0299
26oz Jogger Bottle
with Flip Top Lid

$2.44 to $2.17

$1.58 to $1.44

0300S
26oz Jogger Bottle with 
Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$3.47 to $3.17

$2.28 to $2.10

Jogger Bottles
4 LOCATIONS

1 SET UP!
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0332S
26oz Translucent Jogger Bottle 
with Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$4.27 to $3.96

$2.77 to $2.59

0331I
26oz Translucent Jogger Bottle 
with Flip Top Lid & Infuser

$5.53 to $5.00

$3.55 to $3.25

0331
26oz Translucent Jogger 
Bottle with Flip Top Lid

$3.17 to $2.91

$2.08 to $1.90

0329
26oz Translucent Jogger 
Bottle with Push Pull Lid

$3.17 to $2.91

$2.08 to $1.90
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0373
24oz Contour Bottle
with Push Pull Lid

$3.12 to $2.80

$2.04 to $1.83

0379
24oz Contour Bottle
with Flip Top Lid

$3.12 to $2.80

$2.04 to $1.83

0384S
24oz Contour Bottle with 
Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$3.95 to $3.59

$2.70 to $2.50

Contour Bottles

0373
24oz Contour Bottle
with Push Pull Lid

$3.12 to $2.80

$2.04 to $1.83
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0369S
24oz Translucent Contour Bottle 
with Sport Sip Lid & Straw

$4.34 to $4.00

$2.85 to $2.65

0370I
24oz Translucent Contour Bottle 
with Flip Top Lid & Infuser

$5.53 to $5.00

$3.55 to $3.25

0371
24oz Translucent Contour 
Bottle with Push Pull Lid

$3.28 to $3.01

$2.17 to $1.95

0370
24oz Translucent Contour 
Bottle with Flip Top Lid

$3.28 to $3.01

$2.17 to $1.95
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Steins

0203
22oz Stein

$3.82 to $3.43

$2.49 to $2.22

0202
14oz Stein

$2.60 to $2.20

$1.77 to $1.52

20



0450 & 0450L
16oz Stadium Cups

$2.12 to $1.27

$1.56 to $0.88

0459 & 0459L
22oz Stadium Cups

$2.21 to $1.39

$1.65 to $0.96

8008
16oz Tailgater Stainless 
Steel Cup

$9.94 to $8.00

$6.47 to $5.20

Stadium Cups

0452 & 0452L
16oz Color Changing 
Stadium Cups

$2.70 to $1.84

$2.00 to $1.20
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Mugs

8000
17oz Fireside Camp Mug
Stainless with Enamel Finish

$12.42 to $10.57

$7.83 to $6.95

8010
12oz Trail Mug

$16.92 to $15.38

$10.99 to $9.99

0600
22oz Insulated Travel Mug

$6.53 to $5.95

$4.50 to $4.10

8012
40oz Summit Mug

$26.16 to $23.09

$16.99 to $14.99

22



Tumblers

0334
20oz Aspen Tumbler

$17.68 to $16.25

$11.46 to $10.57

0326
14oz Stainless Steel 
Budget Tumbler

$7.67 to $7.11

$5.11 to $4.60

0444
28oz Aspen Tumbler

$18.65 to $17.14

$12.13 to $11.15

8009
12oz Brig Tumbler

$13.84 to $12.30

$8.99 to $7.99

8004
12oz Bay Mist Stainless
Wine Tumbler with Lid

$9.64 to $8.40

$6.27 to $5.59

8013
9oz Rocks Tumbler

$16.56 to $14.63

$10.75 to $9.50

0349
16oz Cypress Double 
Walled Tumbler

$4.30 to $3.75

$2.80 to $2.44

0336
24oz Shaker Bottle

$7.79 to $6.72

$5.06 to $4.38
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Four Color
Process Tumblers

0356
16oz Elite Insulated Tumbler

$8.34 to $7.74

$5.42 to $5.05

8006FCP
16oz Estate Tumbler with
Four Color Process Imprint

$28.20 to $24.55

$18.80 to $16.28

0340
16oz Niagara Insulated Tumbler 
with Screw on Flip Lid

$8.85 to $8.37

$5.78 to $5.48

0348
16oz Niagara Insulated Tumbler 
with Screw on Straw Lid

$8.77 to $8.26

$5.73 to $5.43
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8001
Duo Insulated Stainless 
Double Walled Tumbler

$17.71 to $15.35

$11.82 to $9.84

0442 & 0442S
Slim Line Can Cooler 
1 or 2 sided imprint

$1.88 to $1.30

$1.23 to $0.85

0346 & 0346S
Folding Foam Can Cooler 
1 or 2 sided imprint

$1.43 to $1.13

$0.95 to $0.75

0439, 0439S
Bottle Coolers with One or 
Two-Sided Imprint

$2.51 to $1.93

$1.64 to $1.25

Coolers

25



Coolers

0422
6 Pack Cooler Bag

$4.54 to $4.26

$2.96 to $2.78

0540
64oz Insulated Glacier 
Cooler Jug

$9.42 to $9.00

$6.41 to $6.30
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0461
2oz Stainless Steel 
Shot Glass

$3.81 to $3.46

$2.48 to $2.25

0808
Premium Bottle Opener

$3.66 to $3.17

$2.38 to $2.08

0501
Rectangle Metal Bottle 
Opener with Magnet

$1.77 to $1.57

$1.16 to $1.03

0460
2oz Acrylic Shot Glass

$1.57 to $1.33

$1.02 to $0.89

Barware

0820D
Full Color Cork 
Bottle Stopper

$3.38 to $2.50

$2.25 to $1.65

0806
Deluxe Corkscrew

$4.20 to $3.69

$2.75 to $2.40

0807
Travel Corkscrew

$1.92 to $1.68

$1.26 to $1.09
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0705P
Ridgeline Bottle Golf 
Gift Set

$11.10 to $10.74

$7.21 to $6.96

0702
Aspen Tumbler Golf
Gift Set

$30.15 to $29.27

$19.67 to $19.02

0657
Steel Budget Tumbler 
Golf Gift Set

$15.77 to $14.98

$10.25 to $9.73

Golf Gift Sets
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0654
Bike Bottle Gift Set

$11.31 to $10.00

$7.35 to $6.45

0699
Jogger Bottle Gift Set

$15.09 to $14.17

$9.85 to $9.20

0664
Golf Tag-in-a-Bag 
Gift Set

$10.26 to $9.68

$6.70 to $6.32

BP113
Golf Gift Bundle

$23.90 to $22.23

$15.50 to $14.47

BP114
Executive Golf Bundle

$21.23 to $19.29

$13.77 to $12.47

0669
Deluxe Golf Gift Set

$25.38 to $23.65

$16.95 to $15.75

BP118
Duo Golf Gift Set

$33.05 to $28.63

$21.84 to $19.12

0662
Golf in a Bag Gift Set

$7.79 to $7.10

$5.07 to $4.63

0658
Contour Bottle 
Golf Gift Set

$15.09 to $14.38

$9.85 to $9.35
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Gift Sets

BP109
Picnic Gift Bundle

$22.17 to $20.60

$14.45 to $13.37

BP100
Workout Sport Set

$7.47 to $6.32

$4.86 to $4.07

BP102
Backpack Sport Set

$14.45 to $13.40

$9.45 to $8.68

BP101
Surf ‘n Sun Sport Bundle

$4.75 to $4.11

$3.10 to $2.65
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BP120S
Cool Down Bundle

$10.47 to $9.20

$6.60 to $5.90

BP107
Party Pack Bundle

$8.10 to $7.21

$5.27 to $4.72

BP103
Fitness Bundle

$13.78 to $12.57

$8.92 to $8.16

BP110
Awareness Gift Bundle

$3.93

$2.55
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Gift Sets

BP123
Finish Line Bundle

$26.25 to $20.35

$17.05 to $13.15

DD103
Commuter Gift Bundle

$25.53 to $24.27

$17.05 to $16.00

BP111
Sportster Bundle

$6.03 to $5.48

$3.95 to $3.55

BP105
Office Bundle

$11.05 to $9.85

$7.16 to $6.40
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Gift Sets

BP121
Campfire Bundle

$26.25 to $22.32

$17.05 to $14.83

BP122
Kitchen Bundle

$15.75 to $12.46

$10.52 to $7.90

BP108
Marathon Bundle

$15.09 to $14.20

$9.85 to $9.21

BP117H
Pooch Pack

$17.05 to $14.04

$11.15 to $9.21
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Pulp Coasters

0781 & 0783
4” Round & Square 16pt 
Coated Stock Coasters

$0.55 to $0.31

$0.39 to $0.22

0785 & 0787
4” Round & Square 40pt 
Pulp Board Coasters

$1.23 to $0.30

$0.85 to $0.22

0788 & 0789
4” Round & Square 60pt 
Pulp Board Coasters

$1.27 to $0.32

$0.87 to $0.23

3.5”

4”
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0768 & 0769
3.5” Round & Square 
30pt Pulp Board Coasters

$0.92 to $0.23

$0.62 to $0.17

0792 & 0793
3.5” Round & Square 16pt 
Coated Stock Coasters

$0.32 to $0.27

$0.23 to $0.20

0796 & 0797
3.5” Round & Square 
60pt Pulp Board Coasters

$1.10 to $0.30

$0.75 to $0.21

0794 & 0795
3.5” Round & Square 
40pt Pulp Board Coasters

$1.04 to $0.27

$0.71 to $0.20
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Novelty Coasters

Novelty 60pt Pulp Board 
Coasters

$1.25 to $0.30

$0.91 to $0.23

Novelty 40pt Pulp Board 
Coasters

$1.22 to $0.28

$0.85 to $0.22
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0798 & 0799
40 & 60pt Rectangle 
Pulp Board Coasters

$1.23 to $0.30

$0.85 to $0.22

0821 & 0822
Cork Coasters

$1.23 to $1.05

$0.80 to $0.68

Coasters
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LP105
Round Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

LP110
Rectangle Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

LP109
Rectangle Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

LP103
Square Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

LP107
Oval Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

LP104
Round Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40

Lapel Pins

LP102
Square Domed
Lapel Pin

$4.87 to $2.12

$3.21 to $1.40
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Fun Flyers

02040204
9” Flyer9” Flyer

$1.77 to $1.52$1.77 to $1.52

$1.23 to $1.06$1.23 to $1.06

03100310
5” Flyer5” Flyer

$1.20 to $1.03$1.20 to $1.03

$0.83 to $0.70$0.83 to $0.70

03040304
4” Flyer4” Flyer

$1.02 to $0.82$1.02 to $0.82

$0.71 to $0.58$0.71 to $0.58
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02070207
Nylon Folding Fun FlyerNylon Folding Fun Flyer

02080208
Fling RingFling Ring

$2.07 to $1.82$2.07 to $1.82

$1.80 to $1.60$1.80 to $1.60

$1.35 to $1.20$1.35 to $1.20

$1.23 to $1.07$1.23 to $1.07
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Sunglasses

0505
Yo-Yo

$2.09 to $1.81

$1.36 to $1.20

0764Y
Youth Unicolor Shades

$1.85 to $1.69

$1.25 to $1.07

0764
CPS Unicolor Shades

$2.25 to $1.91

$1.49 to $1.25

0766
CPS Shades

$2.25 to $1.91

$1.49 to $1.25
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Pet

0907
Collapsible Pet Bowl 
with 2” Carabiner

$8.26 to $7.55

$5.50 to $5.07

0903
9” Fido Friendly Flyer

$2.11 to $1.80

$1.44 to $1.23

0902
Pet Food Scoop

$2.59 to $2.33

$1.80 to $1.60

0900
Dog Food Bowl                                                                                                                    

$2.59 to $2.41

$1.80 to $1.65

0905
Pick It Up Pet Bag 
Dispenser

$2.77 to $2.59

$1.80 to $1.70
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Tote Bags

TB112
Skyline RPET Laminated 
Tote Bag

$5.88 to $5.01

$3.47 to $2.95
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TB102
16”x12” Tote Bag with 
6” Gusset

$3.80 to $3.01

$2.25 to $1.80

TB101
20”x16” Tote Bag with 
6” Gusset

$3.90 to $3.38

$2.30 to $1.99

TB109
Cruiser Tote Bag with 
Striped Terylene Handles

$3.75 to $3.35

$2.13 to $1.90

TB107
Lake Tote

$4.35 to $3.68

$2.55 to $2.18

TB103
Two Toned 16” x 12” 
Tote Bag with 6” Gusset

$3.80 to $3.01

$2.25 to $1.88

TB104
Value Tote Bag

$3.01 to $2.38

$1.78 to $1.40

GT101
Grocery Tote with
Reinforced Base

$4.00 to $3.23

$2.36 to $1.90

TB113
Skyview RPET
Laminated Grocery Tote

$5.93 to $5.39

$3.85 to $3.50
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Backpacks

DSB103
Two Color Non-Woven 
Drawstring Backpack

$3.85 to $3.03

$2.18 to $1.75

SB100SB100
14” x 12”14” x 12”
Non-Woven Shoe BagNon-Woven Shoe Bag

$3.24 to $2.82$3.24 to $2.82

$1.89 to $1.63$1.89 to $1.63

LB101LB101
Laundry Bag       Laundry Bag       

$5.09 to $4.29$5.09 to $4.29

$2.93 to $2.50$2.93 to $2.50

DSB101
17” x 20”
Drawstring Backpack

$4.03 to $3.24

$2.38 to $1.93

DSB102
14” x 16” Drawstring 
Backpack

$3.85 to $3.03

$2.25 to $1.80
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Megaphones

SP101
Cardstock Sport Pennant

$1.91 to $1.55

$1.33 to $1.07

0512
Megaphone with
Popcorn Insert

$2.61 to $2.31

$1.71 to $1.50

05090509
MegaphoneMegaphone

$2.41 to $2.07c)$2.41 to $2.07c)

$1.58 to $1.35$1.58 to $1.35
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0645
Matchbook Tees 
& Ball Marker

$2.07 to $1.80

$1.41 to $1.23

0644
Domed Steel Divot Tool

$2.30 to $2.12

$1.50 to $1.36

0651
Divot Repair Tool 
& Ball Marker Set

$1.02 to $0.90

$0.67 to $0.60

0647
Steel Divot Tool

$1.89 to $1.75

$1.23 to $1.11

0641
Domed Ball Marker

$3.05 to $2.69

$1.98 to $1.74

0631
Ball Marker with Four 
Color Process Imprint

$2.74 to $2.25

$1.76 to $1.48

0632
Ball Marker 

$2.25 to $1.80

$1.48 to $1.18

0652
Fore! Tee Set

$2.70 to $2.49

$1.73 to $1.63

0685
Golf Brush

$3.08 to $2.70

$2.00 to $1.75
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0315D
Domed Round 
Golf Bag Tag

$3.33 to $2.88

$2.30 to $1.97

0630
Golf Bag Tag with Tees

$2.78 to $2.57

$1.80 to $1.69

0315
Round Golf Bag Tag

$1.44 to $1.23

$1.00 to $0.87

Golf Bag Tags
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0646
Titleist Pro V1
Refinieshed Golf Ball

$6.73 to $6.22

$4.72 to $4.34

0684
Wilson Chaos Golf Ball

$3.70 to $3.30

$2.74 to $2.46

0656
Titleist Pro V1x
Refinished Golf Ball

$6.73 to $6.22

$4.72 to $4.34

Golf Balls

Optional Full 
Color Process 
Sleeve
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Golf Towels

0648
Tri-Fold Golf Towel

$5.60 to $5.22

$3.66 to $3.40

0649
Spirit Rally Towel

$3.35 to $2.92

$2.20 to $1.90

0650
Golf Towel

$4.77 to $4.48

$3.05 to $2.87

0682
Cooling Towel

$4.40 to $3.49

$2.92 to $2.32
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Bookmarks

BM101-BM106
Bookmarks

$1.04 to $0.60

$0.70 to $0.42

BM101

BM104BM106

BM105 BM103 BM102
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Mousepads

0763
Econo Rectangle
Mouse Pad

$3.45 to $3.28

$2.38 to $2.21

0762
Econo Round
Mouse Pad

$3.45 to $3.28

$2.38 to $2.21

0750
Rectangle Mouse Pad

$4.13 to $3.76

$2.84 to $2.57

0752
Round Mouse Pad

$4.13 to $3.76

$2.84 to $2.57
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Sticky Notes

0591
Economy Sticky Flag 
Booklet

$1.50 to $1.29

$0.99 to $0.86

0592
Universal Sticky 
Note Book

$2.21 to $1.92

$1.44 to $1.26

0599
Econo Sticky Note Pad
50 Sheets

$1.60 to $1.39

$1.06 to $0.91

0598
Econo Sticky Note Pad
25 Sheets

$1.18 to $0.98

$0.77 to $0.65
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Journals

JB4670P
4”x6” 70 Sheet Poly 
Journal with Pen

$4.62 to $4.28

$3.05 to $2.81

JB5770P
5”x7” 70 Sheet Poly 
Journal with Pen

$5.75 to $5.35

$3.75 to $3.48

3201
Hardcover Notepad 
with Pen

$2.50 to $2.23

$1.64 to $1.49
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Rulers

0279
Standard 12” Ruler

$1.70 to $1.51

$1.12 to $1.00

0266
Standard 6” Ruler with 
Four Color Process Imprint

$1.94 to $1.85

$1.27 to $1.23

0278
Standard 6” Ruler

$1.30 to $1.12

$0.87 to $0.75
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Bag Clips
0215
Small Round Bag Clip 
with Magnet

$1.87 to $1.58

$1.23 to $1.07

0229
Ribbon Clip with Magnet

$0.99

$0.69

0226
Large Bag Clip

$1.96 to $1.70

$1.28 to $1.11

0225
Mini Bag Clip

$1.51 to $1.29

$0.97 to $0.86
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0603, 0607, 0608
Keystone Cutter

$1.33 to $1.18

$0.89 to $0.75

0603M, 0607M, 0608M
Keystone Cutter with
Magnetic Strip

$1.72 to $1.47

$1.15 to $1.00

Letter Openers
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0209
Letter Size Clipboard

$8.77 to $8.21

$6.00 to $5.70

Clipboard
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Cell Accesories

0719
Auto Phone Mount

$5.55 to $5.32

$3.72 to $3.50

0701
Silicone Cell Phone 
Sleeve

$2.25 to $1.77

$1.45 to $1.20

0707
Dual Pocket 
Cell Phone Sleeve

$2.50 to $2.05

$1.60 to $1.37

0718
RFID Cell Phone Sleeve

$2.73 to $2.36

$1.78 to $1.55
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Calendars

0275
Desktop Calendar with 
Mailing Envelope

$2.77 to $2.49

$1.91 to $1.75

0274
Full Size Desk Planner

$9.60 to $8.86

$6.20 to $5.80
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Soft Key Tags

All Soft Keytags

$1.32 to $1.13

$0.88 to $0.75

2066 2076
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2136 2166 2106

2086 2096 2116

63



Crystal Key Tags

All Crystal Keytags

$1.65 to $1.26

$1.06 to $0.81

0108

0308

0318

0109

0110 0139
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Carabiners

2196 & 2195
Carabiners

$1.80 to $1.20

$1.18 to $0.78

0140
Anodized Aluminum
Dog Tag

$2.33 to $2.14

$1.51 to $1.38

2196W & 2195W
Carabiners 
with Web Strap

$2.00 to $1.54

$1.30 to $1.03
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Domed Key Tags

All Die Cast Domed 
Key Tags

$4.79 to $4.06

$3.15 to $2.65
0121

01190117

0115
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All Budget Domed
Key Tags

$2.70 to $2.29

$1.77 to $1.50

0120
The Wave Die Cast Metal 
Domed Key Tag

$3.52 to $2.95

$2.33 to $1.96

0122
Suburban 
Domed Key Tag

$3.59 to $2.99

$2.40 to $2.05

01110112

0113 0114

67



Flashlights

0620
Super Bright LED 
Flashlight

$5.43 to $4.92

$3.40 to $3.21

3104
Domed Bottle Opener 
& LED Light

$3.10 to $2.80

$2.02 to $1.84

3103
Bottle Opener 
& LED Light

$2.68 to $2.36

$1.74 to $1.57

0624
9 Bulb LED Flashlight

$5.48 to $5.12

$3.55 to $3.33

0617
Rectangle Slim Line 
LED Key Light

$2.42 to $2.24

$1.58 to $1.44
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0516
Standard Luggage Tag

$2.00 to $1.70

$1.31 to $1.12

0721
Large Silicone
Luggage Tag

$2.77 to $2.50

$1.75 to $1.65

0723
Small Silicone
Luggage Tag

$2.33 to $2.14

$1.51 to $1.39

0311
Executive Clear View 
Luggage Tag

$2.12 to $1.79

$1.39 to $1.20

Luggage Tags
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Hand Fans

Sandwiched Four Color 
Process Hand Fans

$2.15 to $1.31

$1.48 to $0.90

Sandwiched Hand Fans
with Single Color Imprint

$1.33 to $0.92

$0.92 to $0.64
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Glued Four Color Process 
Hand Fans

$1.72 to $0.75

$1.19 to $0.52

Glued Hand Fans with 
Single Color Imprint

$0.97 to $0.64

$0.67 to $0.44
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Religious Fans

Religious Hand Fans with 
Full Color Imprint

$2.15 to $1.31

$1.48 to $0.90

Religious Hand Fans with 
Single Color Imprint

$1.33 to $0.92

$0.91 to $0.64
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Knives & Tools

0585
Stainless Steel Lock Knife 
with Domed Imprint

$6.22 to $6.04

$4.06 to $3.95

0576
Multi-Function 10’ 
Tape Measure

$4.22 to $3.83

$2.77 to $2.50

0580
Business Card
Tape Measure

$2.16 to $1.91

$1.40 to $1.25

0570
Stainless Steel
Lock Knife

$6.08 to $5.69

$3.95 to $3.70

0574
Domed Chrome Metal 
Case Tape Measure

$5.78 to $5.40

$3.77 to $3.49

0565
6 Function Pocket Knife

$3.50 to $3.22

$2.30 to $2.09

0575
Round Tape Measure

$1.91 to $1.65

$1.26 to $1.09

0557
10 Foot Tape Measure

$3.59 to $3.33

$2.35 to $2.17
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Kitchen

0811
Cutting Board

$3.70 to $3.12

$2.37 to $2.01

0800
Spatula

$3.52 to $3.21

$2.89 to $2.09

0804
10” Whisk

$3.17 to $2.86

$2.07 to $1.85

0803
Basting Brush

$2.78 to $2.45

$1.79 to $1.60
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0801
Pizza Cutter

$2.02 to $1.79

$1.29 to $1.18

0802
Adjustable
Measuring Spoon

$1.56 to $1.28

$1.02 to $0.85

0818
Pan Scraper

$1.85 to $1.49

$1.23 to $0.95

0819
Ice Cream Scoop

$2.22 to $1.76

$1.47 to $1.21

0626
Round Jar Opener

$1.89 to $1.65

$1.26 to $1.07
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Health

0743
Pill Box/Bandage
Dispenser

$1.95 to $1.66

$1.29 to $1.11

0742
Weekly Pill Dispenser

$1.51 to $1.29

$1.00 to $0.87

0741
Slotted Pill Box

$1.48 to $1.29

$0.99 to $0.87

0623
Round Pill Cutter

$2.44 to $2.07

$1.60 to $1.39
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0732, 0736, & 0736D
Snap Top Kits

Not Available in CA

$2.09 to $1.39

0554 & 0556
Large & Small
Gel Packs

$4.12 to $2.39

$2.70 to $1.55

0746, 0746D, & BP124
First Aid Kits

Not Available in CA

$3.75 to $1.91

0730
Adhesive Bandage 
Dispenser

$1.54 to $1.29

$1.00 to $0.86
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0809
Pocket Mirror

$1.39 to $1.12

$0.91 to $0.75

0817
Nail File

$1.70 to $1.44

$1.12 to $1.00

0558
Deluxe Sewing Kit

$2.09 to $1.88

$1.35 to $1.23

Personal Care
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Badge Holders

BH110
Premium Retractible 
Badge Holder

$3.54 to $2.96

$2.36 to $2.03

BH105 - BH108
Pad Print Retractible 
Badge Holder

$1.86 to $1.65

$1.23 to $1.10

BH101-BH104
Domed Retractible
Badge Holder

$2.17 to $1.97

$1.44 to $1.25
Slide On and Alligator Clip 

Fasteners Available! 
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ORNAMENTS

All acrylic ornaments 
are clear, may appear 

white in photos.

2540 - 2543
Acrylic Ornaments

$2.93 to $2.59

$1.91 to $1.69
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Pulp Ornaments

2515 - 2518
Pulp Board Ornaments

$1.46 to $0.50

$1.02 to $0.39
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0500
Auto Safety Tool

$4.43 to $4.12

$2.90 to $2.68

0761
Slim Line License 
Plate Frame

$2.07 to $1.80

$1.44 to $1.23

0760
License Plate Frame

$2.07 to $1.80

$1.44 to $1.23

0566
Tire Gauge Keychain

$2.18 to $2.04

$1.45 to $1.31

Auto

0765
Eye Glass Visor Clip

$2.32 to $2.07

$1.54 to $1.34

0561 & 0562
Full Color Process and 
Spot Color Ad Plates

$3.33 to $1.95

$2.31 to $1.36
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0108 64
0109 64
0110 64
0111 67
0112 67
0113 67
0114 67
0115 66
0117 66
0119 66
0120 67
0121 66
0122 67
0139 64
0140 65
0202 20
0203 20
0204 40
0207 41
0208 41
0209 59
0215 57
0225 57
0226 57
0229 57
0230 13
0231 13
0232 12
0234 13
0235 13
0266 56
0274 61
0275 61
0278 56
0279 56
0297 16
0299 16
0300S 16
0304 40
0308 64
0310 40
0311 69
0315 49
0315D 49
0317 15
0317I 15
0321S 10
0323 15
0324S 15
0326 23
0329 17
0331 17
0331I 17
0332S 17
0334 23
0336 23
0340 24
0346 25
0346S 25
0348 24
0349 23
0356 24
0369S 19
0370 19
0370I 19
0371 19
0373 18
0377 12
0378 12
0379 18
0384S 18

0390S 14
0391 14
0392 14
0394 10
0402 12
0403 12
0404 13
0406 10
0406FCP 9
0407 10
0407FCP 9
0412 13
0415 10
0415F 10
0415FCP 9
0415FFCP 9
0422 26
0433 8
0439 25
0439S 25
0442 25
0442S 25
0444 23
0450 21
0450L 21
0452 21
0452L 21
0459 21
0459L 21
0460 27
0461 27
0469 10
0500 82
0501 27
0505 42
0509 47
0512 47
0516 69
0540 26
0554 77
0556 77
0557 73
0558 78
0561 82
0562 82
0565 73
0566 82
0570 73
0574 73
0576 73
0578 73
0580 74
0585 73
0591 54
0592 54
0598 54
0599 54
0600 22
0603 58
0603M 58
0607 58
0607M 58
0608 58
0608M 58
0617 68
0620 68
0623 76
0624 68
0626 75
0630 49
0631 48

0632 48
0641 48
0644 48
0645 48
0646 50
0647 48
0648 51
0649 51
0650 51
0651 48
0652 48
0654 29
0656 50
0657 28
0658 29
0662 29
0664 29
0669 29
0682 51
0684 50
0685 48
0699 29
0701 60
0702 28
0705P 28
0707 60
0718 60
0719 60
0721 69
0723 69
0730 77
0732 77
0736 77
0736D 77
0741 76
0742 76
0743 76
0746 77
0746D 77
0750 53
0752 53
0760 82
0761 82
0762 53
0763 53
0764 42
0764Y 42
0765 82
0766 42
0768 35
0769 35
0781 34
0783 34
0785 34
0787 34
0788 34
0789 34
0792 35
0793 35
0794 35
0795 35
0796 35
0797 35
0798 38
0799 38
0800 74
0801 75
0802 75
0803 74
0804 74
0806 27

Index
0807 27
0808 27
0809 78
0811 74
0817 78
0818 75
0819 75
0820D 27
0821 38
0822 38
0900 43
0902 43
0903 43
0905 43
0907 43
2066 62
2076 62
2086 63
2096 63
2116 63
2136 63
2195 65
2195W 65
2196 65
2196W 65
2502 37
2506 37
2510 37
2512 37
2515 81
2516 81
2517 81
2518 81
2520 36
2524 36
2526 36
2528 36
2540 80
2541 80
2542 80
2543 80
3103 68
3104 68
3201 55
8000 22
8001 25
8002 11
8002FCP 9
8003 11
8003FCP  9
8004 23
8006FCP 24
8009 23
8010 22
8011 11
8012 22
8013 23
8100 8
8100FCP 8
BH101 79
BH102 79
BH103 79
BH105 79
BH106 79
BH107 79
BH108 79
BH110 79
BM101 52
BM102 52
BM103 52
BM104 52

BM105 52
BP100 30
BP101 30
BP102 30
BP103 31
BP105 32
BP107 31
BP108 33
BP109 30
BP110 31
BP111 32
BP113 29
BP114 29
BP117H 33
BP118 29
BP120S 31
BP121 33
BP122 33
BP123 32
BP124 77
DD103 32
DSB101 46
DSB102 46
DSB103 46
FR101 72
FR102 72
FR103 72
FR104 72
FR105 72
FR106 72
FR107 72
FR108 72
FS101 71
FS102 71
FS103 71
FS105 71
FS106 71
FS107 71
FS108 71
FS110 71
FW101 70
FW102 70
FW103 70
FW105 70
FW106 70
FW107 70
FW108 70
FW110 70
GT101 45
JB4670P 55
JB5770P 55
LB101 46
LP102 39
LP103 39
LP104 39
LP105 39
LP107 39
LP109 39
LP110 39
SB100 46
SP101 47
TB101 45
TB102 45
TB103 45
TB104 45
TB107 45
TB109 45
TB112 44
TB113 45
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